
2024039 Limpopo Baobab Mini 2 
MS

1

2

TSA991704

TSA961457

GE

LIM

[1] Luke CLIFTON

paseka Daniel  MOTSAMAI 6-4, 6-2

3

4

TSA851169

TSA061388

LIM

LIM

Simbarashe MHANDU

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA071740

TSA061350

LIM

LIM

Thyan  BOTHA

TJ CHUENE 7-6(7), 6-4

7

8

TSA891134

TSA071397

LIM

GC

EDWIN EDWIN

[2] Nicolai PARAIAN 7-6(4), 7-5

paseka Daniel  MOTSAMAI

Simbarashe MHANDU

6-3, 7-6(5)

Thyan  BOTHA

[2] Nicolai PARAIAN

7-5, 6-4

paseka Daniel  MOTSAMAI

[2] Nicolai PARAIAN

3-6, 7-6(2), 12-10

[2] Nicolai PARAIAN

Simbarashe MHANDU

Thyan  BOTHA 6-2, 6-4

Simbarashe MHANDU

[1] Luke CLIFTON

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 6-1, 6-1

TJ CHUENE

EDWIN EDWIN 4-6, 6-1, 10-0

[1] Luke CLIFTON

EDWIN EDWIN

Walkover

[1] Luke CLIFTON

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 

TJ CHUENE 6-7(3), 7-6(2), 10-2

TJ CHUENE
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